
Beardstown Middle/Sr. High School
500 E 15Th St    Beardstown, IL  62618
School Phone: 217-323-3665      Fax: 217-323-3667      Email: reissr@beardstown.com

Superintendent
Brent O'Daniell

Principal
Josh Sorrells

Athletic Director
Ryan Reiss

Athletic Director
Ryan Reiss

Varsity Golf (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Aug. 20 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM
Thursday Aug. 28 @ Rushville-Industry High

School
Rushville-Industry High
School

2:45PM 4:00PM

Monday Sep. 01 @ Porta High School Porta High School 2:30PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 02 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM
Thursday Sep. 04 @ Rushville-Industry High

School
Rushville-Industry High
School

2:45PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 09 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM
Tuesday Sep. 16 @ Pikeland Schools Pikeland Schools 2:15PM 4:00PM
Wednesday Sep. 17 @ Cancelled- Rushville-

Industry High School
Rushville-Industry High
School

2:45PM 4:00PM

Monday Sep. 22 @ Cancelled- Brown
County JH/HS

Brown County JH/HS 2:45PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 23 @ WCC MEET at WH WCC MEET at WH  10:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 30 @ Pikeland Schools Pikeland Schools 2:15PM 4:00PM
Thursday Oct. 02 @ OPEN (Regionals) OPEN  TBA
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